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VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

JULY 2019

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

1
7:00 pm Reinventing Govt Committee
(130)

4
INDEPENDENCE DAY
VILLAGE HALL
CLOSED

6/7

8

7:30pm Special Meeting (101)
(will function as July 1%t Regular
meeting due to Holiday)

10

11

12

13/14

15

6:30pm Tentative Exec Session
7:30pm Regular Meeting (cc)
(will function as Special
Mtg)/Protocols and Board Goals

16

17

18

19

20/21

22

6:30 pm Tentative Exec Session
7:30pm Special Meeting (101)
(will function as July 15th Regular
meeting due to Holiday)

23

24

25

26

27/28

29

6:30 pm Tentative Exec Session
7:00pm Special Meeting (101)/
Protocols and Board Goals (continued
if not finished or Budget Prep)

30

31

VILLAGE BOARD MTGS

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS

SPECIAL MTGS

BUDGET SESSIONS

HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL EVENTS

Update: 6/26/18:

Pending Board Director Topics/Required Financial Actions: Diversity Statement, Protocols, Board Goals, Role of the Clerk, Funeral

Task Force Findings



