

## VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

JULY 2019

	1				
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	2	3	4	5	6/7
7:00 pm Reinventing Govt Committee			<b>INDEPENDENCE DAY</b>		
(130)			VILLAGE HALL		
			CLOSED		
8	9	10	11	12	13/14
7:30pm Special Meeting (101)					
(will function as July 1 <sup>st</sup> Regular					
meeting due to Holiday)					
15	16	17	18	19	20/21
6:30pm Tentative Exec Session					
7:30pm Regular Meeting (cc)					
(will function as Special					
Mtg)/Protocols and Board Goals					
22	23	24	25	26	27/28
6:30 pm Tentative Exec Session					
7:30pm Special Meeting (101)					
(will function as July 15th Regular					
meeting due to Holiday)					
29	30	31			
6:30 pm Tentative Exec Session					
7:00pm Special Meeting (101)/					
<b>Protocols and Board Goals (continued</b>					
if not finished or Budget Prep)					
VILLAGE BOARD MTGS	EXECUTIVE SESSIONS	SPECIAL MTGS	BUDGET SESSIONS	HOLIDAYS	SPECIAL EVENTS
Undate: (/26/19:		OF EGIAE INT GO	Bobaci deodiono	HOLIDAIO	

Update: 6/26/18:

Pending Board Director Topics/Required Financial Actions: Diversity Statement, Protocols, Board Goals, Role of the Clerk, Funeral Task Force Findings